HRA 3,200 3,148 31,478 Professional Tax 200 2,000

Conveyance Allowance 3,200 3,148 31,478 LWF 0 50

Medical Allowance 3,200 3,148 31,478

Sales Incentive 0 0 34,000

Gross Earnings 32,000 31,483 3,48,785 Gross Deductions 2,000 20,050

Net Pay 29,483 3,28,735

Total Pay 29,483 3,28,735

In words : Twenty Nine Thousand Four Hundred And Eighty Three Rupees Only.

** This is a system generated payslip, hence signature not required.

Employee Code  : 01936 Employee Name  : Muskan Sanjay Soni

Date of Joining  : 16-Jan-2024 Designation  : Executive - Sales

Location  : Rohan Nidhita -
Hinjawadi,Pune, Maharashtra,

[...]

HRA 3,200 3,148 28,330 Professional Tax 200 1,800

Conveyance Allowance 3,200 3,148 28,330 LWF 25 50

Medical Allowance 3,200 3,148 28,330

Sales Incentive 0 0 34,000

Gross Earnings 32,000 31,483 3,17,302 Gross Deductions 2,025 18,050

Net Pay 29,458 2,99,252

Total Pay 29,458 2,99,252

In words : Twenty Nine Thousand Four Hundred And Fifty Eight Rupees Only.

** This is a system generated payslip, hence signature not required.

Date:05-04-2025 

EXPERIENCE LETTER 

This is to certify that Muskan Sanjay Soni was working with our organization as Marketing Specialist for 1